V4-T2-120 Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—March 2017 www.eaton.com
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Circuit Consisting
of Frame, Trip Unit
and Terminals Frame Only
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
300 MDL2300 MDL2800F HMDL2300 HMDL2800F MT2300T TA700MA1
350 MDL2350 HMDL2350 MT2350T TA700MA1
400 MDL2400 HMDL2400 MT2400T TA700MA1
450 MDL2450 HMDL2450 MT2450T TA700MA1
500 MDL2500 HMDL2500 MT2500T TA700MA1
600 MDL2600 HMDL2600 MT2600T TA700MA1
700 MDL2700 HMDL2700 MT2700T TA700MA1
800 MDL2800 HMDL2800 MT2800T TA800MA2
Maximum
Continuous
Ampere
Rating

Circuit Consisting
of Frame, Trip Unit
and Terminals Frame Only
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
300 MDL3300 MDL3800F HMDL3300 HMDL3800F MT3300T TA700MA1
350 MDL3350 HMDL3350 MT3400T TA700MA1
400 MDL3400 HMDL3400 MT3400T TA700MA1
450 MDL3450 HMDL3450 MT3450T TA700MA1
500 MDL3500 HMDL3500 MT3500T TA700MA1
600 MDL3600 HMDL3600 MT3600T TA700MA1
700 MDL3700 HMDL3700 MT3700T TA700MA1
800 MDL3800 HMDL3800 MT3800T TA800MA2
V4-T2-216 Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—March 2017 www.eaton.com
2
2
2

Standard UL 489.
Molded Case Switches
Notes
1 MDLB and HMDLB are suitable for reverse feed applications.
Molded case switch may trip above 6000 amperes.
Maximum
Continuous
Ampere Rating
at 40 °C
600 Vac Maximum, 250 Vdc
Circuit Breaker Only without
Line and Load Terminals
Catalog
Number
Two-Pole
800 MDL2800WK
MDLB2800WK 1
HMDL2800WK
Three-Pole
800 MDL3800WK
MDLB3800WK 1
HMDL3800WK